
 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL(BHIWANI) 

 

M.Sc. 2nd  Semester Chemistry 

TIME TABLE : January- 2025 –May 2025              Effective From: 20 January, 2025   Room no. 127 

L(EC)t. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX 

Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:00 PM 

3:45 PM 

MONDAY Statistics 
Physical 

Chemistry 
LIBRARY 

Inoranic 

Chemistry 
LIBRARY 

L
U

N
C

H
 

Physical chemistry Practical 

TUESDAY Statistics 
Physical 

Chemistry 
LIBRARY 

Inoranic 

Chemistry 

Organic 

Chemistry 
Physical chemistry Practical 

WEDNESDAY Statistics 
Physical 

Chemistry 
LIBRARY 

Inoranic 

Chemistry 
Organic 

Chemistry 
Inorganic chemistry Practical 

THURSDAY 
Inorganic 

Chemistry 

Physical 

Chemistry 
Organic Chemistry Practical Statistics  

FRIDAY 

  

Organic 

Chemistry 

Physical 

Chemistry 
Organic Chemistry Practical 

Inoranic 

Chemistry 
Organic Chemistry Practical Organic lab 

SATURDAY 
Organic 

Chemistry 
Hobby Club LIBRARY Inorganic chemistry Practical LIBRARY LIBRARY 

Subject Inorganic Physical Organic Statstics 
Inorganic 

Practical 

Physical 

Practical 

Organic 

Practical 

Teacher Dr. Suman Dr. Anita 
Mr. Krishan 

K. 
Mr. Ram Ghangas 

Dr. Suman 
Dr. Anita 

Mr. Krishan 

K. 

CLASS CORDINATOR & DEPARTMENT INCHARGE: DR. ANITA 

  

TIME TABLE INCHARGE:  DR. ANITA 

  



 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL(BHIWANI) 

 

M.Sc. 4th Semester (Chemistry) 

TIME TABLE : January- 2025 –May 2025              Effective From: 20 January, 2025    Room No. 128 

L(EC)t. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

MONDAY Supramol. 
Inorganic chemistry Practical 

(413) 
Comm. Skill 

 

Bioinorganic 

Chemistry 

Lunch 

 

Inorganic  chemistry Practical 

(416) 

TUESDAY Supramol. 

Inorganic chemistry Practical 

(413) Comm. Skill 

 

Bioinorganic 

Chemistry 

Inorganic chemistry Practical 

(416) 

WEDNESDAY Supramol. 
Instrumental 

Tech Chemistry 

LIBRARY 
LIBRARY 

 

Bioinorganic 

Chemistry 
Library 

THURSDAY Supramol. 
Bioinorganic 

Chemistry 

LIBRARY 
Inorganic chemistry Practical (413) 

Inorganic chemistry Practical 

(410) 
 

FRIDAY Supramol. 
Instrumental 

Tech Chemistry 

LIBRARY              
Comm. Skill 

 

Bioinorganic 

Chemistry 

Inorganic chemistry Practical 

(410) 

SATURDAY Hobby Club 
Instrumental 

Tech Chemistry 
Seminar  Seminar  

Subject Instrumental Tech. 
SUPRAMOL

ECULER 
Bioinorganic Comm. Skill 

Practical 

410 
Practical 413 Practical 416 

Teacher Mr. Krishan Kumar Dr. Anita Dr. Suman Dr. Punita 
Dr. Anita 

Dr. Anita Dr. Suman 

 CLASS CORDINATOR & DEPARTMENT INCHARGE: DR. ANITA 

 


