



GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL(BHIWANI)

M.Sc. 2nd Semester Chemistry

TIME TABLE : January- 2025 –May 2025

Effective From: 20 January, 2025 Room no. 127

L(EC)t. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX
Time → Day ↓	9:00 AM 9:45 AM	9:45 AM 10:30 AM	10:30 AM 11:15 AM	11:15 AM 12:00 PM	12:00 PM 12:45 PM	12:45 PM 1:30 PM	1:30 PM 2:15 PM	2:15 PM 3:00 PM	3:00 PM 3:45 PM
MONDAY	Statistics	Physical Chemistry	LIBRARY	Inorganic Chemistry	LIBRARY	LUNCH	Physical chemistry Practical		
TUESDAY	Statistics	Physical Chemistry	LIBRARY	Inorganic Chemistry	Organic Chemistry		Physical chemistry Practical		
WEDNESDAY	Statistics	Physical Chemistry	LIBRARY	Inorganic Chemistry	Organic Chemistry		Inorganic chemistry Practical		
THURSDAY	Inorganic Chemistry	Physical Chemistry	Organic Chemistry Practical		Statistics				
FRIDAY	Organic Chemistry	Physical Chemistry	Organic Chemistry Practical		Inorganic Chemistry		Organic Chemistry Practical		
SATURDAY	Organic Chemistry	Hobby Club	LIBRARY	Inorganic chemistry Practical			LIBRARY	LIBRARY	
Subject	Inorganic	Physical	Organic	Statistics		Inorganic Practical	Physical Practical	Organic Practical	
Teacher	Dr. Suman	Dr. Anita	Mr. Krishan K.	Mr. Ram Ghangas		Dr. Suman	Dr. Anita	Mr. Krishan K.	
CLASS CORDINATOR & DEPARTMENT INCHARGE: DR. ANITA				TIME TABLE INCHARGE: DR. ANITA					



GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL(BHIWANI)

M.Sc. 4th Semester (Chemistry)

TIME TABLE : January- 2025 –May 2025

Effective From: 20 January, 2025 Room No. 128

L(EC)t. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII
Time → Day ↓	9:00 AM 9:45 AM	9:45 AM 10:30 AM	10:30 AM 11:15 AM	11:15 AM 12:00 PM	12:00 PM 12:45 PM	12:45 PM 1:30 PM	1:30 PM 2:15 PM	2:15 PM 3:00 PM
MONDAY	Supramol.	Inorganic chemistry Practical (413)		Comm. Skill	Bioinorganic Chemistry	Lunch	Inorganic chemistry Practical (416)	
TUESDAY	Supramol.	Inorganic chemistry Practical (413)		Comm. Skill	Bioinorganic Chemistry		Inorganic chemistry Practical (416)	
WEDNESDAY	Supramol.	Instrumental Tech Chemistry	LIBRARY	LIBRARY	Bioinorganic Chemistry		Library	
THURSDAY	Supramol.	Bioinorganic Chemistry	LIBRARY	Inorganic chemistry Practical (413)			Inorganic chemistry Practical (410)	
FRIDAY	Supramol.	Instrumental Tech Chemistry	LIBRARY	Comm. Skill	Bioinorganic Chemistry		Inorganic chemistry Practical (410)	
SATURDAY	Hobby Club	Instrumental Tech Chemistry	Seminar		Seminar			
Subject	Instrumental Tech.		SUPRAMOL ECULER	Bioinorganic	Comm. Skill	Practical 410	Practical 413	Practical 416
Teacher	Mr. Krishan Kumar		Dr. Anita	Dr. Suman	Dr. Punita	Dr. Anita	Dr. Anita	Dr. Suman
CLASS CORDINATOR & DEPARTMENT INCHARGE: DR. ANITA								